Product Datasheet
Product Information
One of the most requested parameters in industrial cell
cultivation is the monitoring of biomass. The knowledge
of the biomass progress during a fermentation process
gives deeper process knowledge and understanding.
Therefore it enables the control of the biomass and
helps to define feeding, harvest or infection points.

Remote Enclosure 	- Height × Width × Depth (approx.) 28 mm × 95 mm × 34 mm	- Weight (approx): 81 g
BioPAT® Viamass: Manufactured under a license from Hamilton.
Ordering Information
Electronics
Item Order  Number
BioPAT® Viamass electronics for single-use (SU)	 BPV0001
BioPAT® Viamass electronics for multi-use (MU) BPV0M03
Signal Simulators
Item Order  Number
BioPAT® Viamass signal simulator set for single-use (SU) BPV0011
BioPAT® Viamass signal simulator set for multi-use (MU) BPV0MCK
Connect Hubs
Item Order  Number
BioPAT® Viamass Connect Hub (1-Way)	 BPV0031
BioPAT® Viamass Connect Hub (4-Way)	 BPV0034
   �For further contacts, visit
Germany
Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH
August-Spindler-Strasse 11
37079 Goettingen
Phone +49 551 308 0
USA
Sartorius Stedim North America Inc.
565 Johnson Avenue
Bohemia, NY 11716
Toll-Free +1 800 368 7178
Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2022 Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH, August-Spindler-Strasse 11, 37079 Goettingen, Germany
Publication No.: SLL2010-e | Order No.: 85037-541-14 | Status: 12 | 01 | 2022
Probes
Item Order  Number
BioPAT® Viamass 25 mm flush probe for SartoSafe Port BPV0MSS
BioPAT® Viamass 25 mm flush probe for Ingold BPV0MIG
BioPAT® Viamass 12 mm annular probe for 1 L BPV0M1L
BioPAT® Viamass 12 mm annular probe for 2 L BPV0M2L
BioPAT® Viamass 12 mm annular probe for 5 L BPV0M5L
BioPAT® Viamass 12 mm annular probe for 10 L	 BPV0MXL
Cables
Item Order  Number
Data Cable BioPAT® Viamass to Connect Hub, 2 m SSS000040